
  

                                                                      
                    

Vedda, Miguel y otros 

Ernst Bloch. Tendencias y latencias de un
pensamiento    

     

  Editorial:
  Ciudad:
  Año:
  Páginas:
  ISBN:
  Precio:

 

Herramienta
Buenos Aires
2007
188
978-987-22929-6-6
16 € 

                                    

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

